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PBI Air Carrier Service Providers 
 

(Information furnished by service providers to the Palm Beach County Department of Airports. Send revisions to properties@pbia.org.) 
 
ABM AVIATION, INC.  
Tony Vaughn, Regional Vice President 
133 Whisper Creek Drive 
Senoia, GA  30276 
Cell: 404-734-1774 
Email: tony.vaughn@abm.com 
Services: Porter assistance service and office cleaning. 
Companies Serviced: American and JetBlue. 
 
AGI, ALLIANCE GROUND 
Elvin Arenas, Manager 
1000 PBIA, Box 114 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 
Phone: 239-272-1277, Fax: 314-392-5942 
Email: earenas@agi.aero 
Services: Aircraft ramp services, airline ticketing and boarding. 
Companies Serviced: Air Canada, Spirit, Sun Country and United. 
 
AMERICAN SALES AND MANAGEMENT ORGANIZATION, LLC  
Arnold Ochoa, Regional Manager 
4200 George J. Bean Parkway, Suite 2560 
TPA Marriott Hotel  
Tampa, FL  33607 
Cell: 813-495-9884 
Email: aochoa@eulen.com 
Services: Porter services. 
Companies Serviced: Delta. 
 
BAGGAGE EXPRESS  
Bill Olander, General Manager  Ray Hober, PBI Manager 
5383 S. Iddings Road   Cell: 239-910-5391 
West Milton, OH 45383   Email: rayhober@gmail.com 
Cell: 937-776-2565     
Email: baggageexpressllc@gmail.com 
Services: Baggage delivery service. 
Companies Serviced: Air Canada, American, Frontier, JetBlue and United.  
 
BIG SKY AVIATION, INC. 
Bryan Garner, Vice President, General Manager 
1516 N. Perimeter Road, Suite 109 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 
Phone: 561-615-4033, Cell: 561-632-2571, Fax: 561-615-3897 
Email: bigskypbi@hotmail.com 
Services: Aircraft/equipment maintenance, FAA Certified repair, aircraft recovery, and US Customs inspections. 
Companies Serviced: Air Canada, Allegiant, American Airlines, Avelo, Bahamas Air, Breeze, Delta, Fed Ex, 
Frontier, Southwest, Spirit, Sun Country, and United.  

CRJ AVIATION, LLC 
Charles Jackson, Owner/CEO    Jake Williams, Regional Manager 
8258 Cascade Pools Avenue    Phone: 417-840-8507 
Las Vegas, NV 89131 
Email: charles@crjaviation.com 
Services: Aircraft ramp service.  
Companies Serviced: Allegiant and Avelo.



Page 2 of 4 
REVISIED 03/19/2024

 
DADE GSE 
Chris Moya, Regional Director 
1311 Perimeter Rd. 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 
Phone: 786-302-6194 
Email: chris@dadegse.com 
Services: Ground support equipment maintenance. 
Companies Serviced: Delta and G2. 
 
ELITE LAUNDRY SERVICES OF FLORIDA 
James R. Niles, Vice President & General Manager 
7920 NW 76th Avenue 
Medley, FL  33166 
Phone: 305-887-6799 
Email: jniles@eliteairlineservices.com or smarchesini@eliteairlineservices.com 
Services: Laundry services for aircraft linens. 
Companies Serviced: NetJets 
 
FSM GROUP, LLC 
Kyle Machado, Operations Manager 
902 SW 34th Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33315 
Phone: 561-400-0982 
Email: kmachado@fsmgoup.us 
Services: Aircraft ramp service and into-plane fueling. 
Companies Serviced: Air Canada, American, Delta, JetBlue, and Sun Country. 
 
G2 SECURE STAFF fka FLIGHT SERVICES & SYSTEMS, LLC 
Palm Beach International Airport 
1000 James L. Turnage Boulevard 
West Palm Beach, FL 33406 
Fax: 216-328-0091 
Email: kolius@g2securestaff.com 
Services: Airline ticket and boarding, aircraft ramp service, and international garbage removal. 
Companies Serviced: Frontier and Bahamas Air 
 
G2 SECURE STAFF, LLC 
Lauren Taylor, Corporate Manager  Terry Gasch, Operations Manager, PBI 
400 E. Las Colinas Blvd., Suite 750  1000 James L. Turnage Blvd., Suite 102 
Irving, TX  75039   West Palm Beach, FL 33415 
Phone: 972-310-3578   Phone: 772-530-0996 
Email: Lauren.Taylor@G2SecureStaff.com Email: tgasch@g2securestaff.com 
Services: Porter assistance, aircraft interior cleaning, aircraft ramp services, and office cleaning. 
Companies Serviced: American, Avelo, Breeze, Southwest, Sun Country, and United.  
 
GATE GOURMET, INC. 
Gin Ali, Operations Director   Bill Restituto 
4140 SW. 30th Avenue, Suite 104   8401 Case Verde Rd. 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33312    Orlando, FL 32827 
Cell: 571-234-3750    Cell: 404-456-1394 
Email: snewland@gategroup.com 
Services: Inflight catering. 
Companies Serviced:  American, Delta, and United. 
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GFM SERVICE, INC. 
Galon Ross, President   Denise Nadeau, VP Administration              Terry Dixon, GM 
122 Macon Road   Cell: 561-248-8694               Cell: 561-568-2785 
Palatka, FL  32177  Email: denise.gfmserviceinc@yahoo.com 
Cell: 561-248-8540 
Email: galon.ross@yahoo.com 
Services: Facility cleaning service. 
Companies Serviced: Delta. 
 
HALL TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC 
Stephen Kammerer, GSE Service Manager 
514 Mecklem Lane 
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
Phone: 724-824-7192 
Email: skammerer@hallindustries.com  
Services: Ground support equipment maintenance.   
Companies Serviced: Southwest. 
 
JETSTREAM GROUND SERVICES, INC. 
Ryan Brenton, President 
1070 East Indiantown Road, Suite 400 
Jupiter, FL  33477 
Phone: 561-746-3282, ext. 319, Fax: 561-746-3151 
Email: rbrenton@jetstreamgs.com 
Services: Aircraft ramp services and aircraft interior cleaning. 
Companies Serviced: American and United. 
 
MENZIES AVIATION 
Christopher Lones, General Manager   Paul Verrilli, Station Operations Manager 
1334 North Perimeter Road    Cell: 561-398-4960 
West Palm Beach, FL  33408    Email: paul.verrilli@menziesaviation.com 
Phone: 561-207-3642, Cell: 561-437-7739 
Email: christopher.lones@menziesaviation.com 
Services: Aircraft ramp service and into-plane fueling. 
Companies Serviced: Allegiant, Avelo, Bahamas Air, Breeze, Frontier, Southwest and United. 
 
PRIMEFLIGHT AVIATION SERVICES 
Carol Doezema, Contract Manager 
3 Sugar Creek Center Blvd., Suite 450 
Sugar Land, TX  77478 
Phone: 281-942-6818 
Email: cdoezema@primeflight.com 
Services: Porter assistance, aircraft interior and exterior cleaning, and office cleaning.  
Companies Serviced: JetBlue and Southwest. 
 
RIO CLEANING COMPANY, LLC 
Tony Heleno, Director of Operations 
P.O. Box 5879 
Newark, NJ  07105 
Phone: 973-230-6254, Cell: 973-332-0532, Fax: 973-589-1080 
Email: tonyh@cleaningco.us 
Services: Office cleaning service.  
Companies Serviced: JetBlue, and TSA Precheck. 
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ROADIE, INC. 
Matt Finger, Head of Customer Experience 
7778 McGinnis Ferry Road, #270 
Suwanee, GA  30024 
Cell: 404-310-3139 
Email: mfinger@roadie.com 
Services: Baggage delivery service. 
Companies Serviced: Delta and Southwest. 
 
SKY CHEFS, INC. 
Jean Fignole, Operations Supervisor 
650 SW 34th Street, Suite 114 
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33315 
Cell: 954-658-9015 
Email: jean.fignole@lsgskychefs.com 
Services: Inflight catering. 
Companies Serviced: JetBlue. 
 
TEXTRON GROUND SUPPORT EQUIPMENT, INC. 
Caroline Stockbridge, Regional Operations Manager - Airport Services Textron GSE 
4105 Royal Drive NW 
Kennesaw, GA 30144 
Cell: 404.242.8344 
Email: cstockbridge@textron.com 
Services: Ground support equipment maintenance and parts support. 
Companies Serviced: American, JetBlue, Jetstream and UPS. 
 
TOP FLIGHT SERVICES (F.B. ENTERPRISES, LLC) 
Jamas Ward, President, CEO   Wayne Dietschy, General Manager 
925 South B Street    Cell: 561-870-3269 
Lake Worth, FL  33460 
Phone: 561-249-6264, Cell: 561-572-1163 
Email: jward@topflightair.net 
Services: Baggage delivery, aircraft interior cleaning, international waste disposal, and porter assistance. 
Companies Serviced: Bahamas Air and Spirit.  
 
UNIFI AVIATION, LLC 
David Gordon, Station Manager 
1000 PBIA, Suite 115 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 
Phone: 561-233-6007 
Email: david.gordon@unifiservice.com 
Services: Aircraft ramp service. 
Companies Serviced: Breeze and Delta. 
 
WORLDWIDE FLIGHT SERVICES, INC. 
Liane C. Kelly, Sr. Vice President Administration  Orin Patterson, General Manager 
John F. Kennedy International Airport   1475 Perimeter Road 
Bldg. 151, East Hangar Road, Suite 361   West Palm Beach, FL 33406 
Jamaica, NY  11430     Phone: 561-689-0270 
Phone: 972-456-3938     Email: opatterson@wfs.aero 
Email: lkelly@wfs.aero 
Services: Cargo ramp service. 
Companies Serviced: UPS.
 


